
标准型
双链轮积放式滚筒

代码 类型

QCK53

QCK54 不锈钢
标准型 内螺纹型

安装方式 材质 表面处理

低碳钢 镀锌

代码 D

12

15

12

15

M8×15

M10×20

M8×15

M10×20

W

最小单位1
L 链轮型号

W+63 08B14T

d1

57.07

C

18.5

A

17

B

22
QCK53

QCK54

50

60

1.5

2
50~2000

50~2100

型号

50~1800

50~2000

t
d

轴径
M

优惠价

数量

价格 100%

1~9 10~

另行报价

未税价(元)

型号

代码

QCK53
QCK54

QCK54 D50 W50 t1.5
请按图示订货
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视角标准：第一视角
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